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EXPRESS DESIGN BUILD IN

DIV. 6 - STRUCTURE ON SR 1141

Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

A. Morton Thomas & 

Associates, Inc.

6131 Falls of Neuse Road, 

Ste. 106 Raleigh NC 27609 Mike Surasky, PE, PTOE 919-987-8101 msurasky@amtengineering.com

Cartogram, Inc. 204 10th Avenue Kirkland WA 98033 Stuart Weinstein 425-499-0181 stuart.weinstein@indoormaps.com

Dane Construction, Inc. 280 Mooresville Blvd. Mooresville NC 28115 Pete Weber 704-664-5042 pete@daneconstruction.com

Gannett Fleming 2610 Wycliff Road, Ste. Raleigh NC 27607 Scott Boyles, PE 984-789-2255 sboyles@gfnet.com

Kisinger Campo and 

Associates

4800 Six Forks Road, Ste. 

120 Raleigh NC 27609 Sam Cullum, PE 919-882-7839 sam.cullum@kisingercampo.com

MS Consultants, Inc.

920 Main Campus Drive, 

Ste. 430 Raleigh NC

27606-

5213 Tyson Graves, PE

919-772-5565 

Ext. 16104 tgraves@msconsultants.com

RK&K

900 Ridgefield Drive, Ste. 

250 Raleigh NC 27609 Keith Skinner, PE 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

SEPI Engineering & 

Construction 1025 Wade Avenue Raleigh NC 27605 Cassidy Greening 919-573-9923 cgreening@sepiengineering.com

 STV Engineers, Inc.

900 West Trade Street, 

Suite 715 Charlotte NC 28202-1144Karrie Miller 704-348-4067 karrie.miller@stvinc.com

TGS Engineers 804-C N. Lafayette Street Shelby NC 28150 April S. Kennedy

704-476-0003 

Ext. 321 akennedy@tgsengineers.com

The Tara Group, Inc. 2700 NC Hwy 72 West Lumberton NC 28360 Sophia Brixey 910-739-8199 taragroup8199@gmail.com

Vaughn & Melton 

Consulting Engineers

3509 Haworth Drive, Ste. 

100 Raleigh NC 27612 J. Victor Barbour, PE 919-977-9455 jvbarbour@vaughnmelton.com

Wetherill Engineering 1223 Jones Franklin Road Raleigh NC 27606 Timothy Rountree, PE 919-851-8077 trountree@wetherilleng.com
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